Sonerenn i Valldal 18.03.2017

8 ar og yngre ->f.2009 1 km

Namn:
Even Viset Stokke
Hedda Myklebust Vestre
Tiril Magrit Myren
Andrine @. Sunde
Mali @. Sunde
Eriam A. Sgvik
Aron A. Sgvik
Mateo Fernando Dyrkorn
Matias Felipe Dyrkorn
Helle Mari Nybraten
Pia Elise Nybraten
Syver Midtbust Dyrkorn

Fedselsar:
2013
2010
2010
2015
2009
2011
2014
2010
2014
2011
2009
2010

Liabygda IL

Klubb:
Stordal IL
Valldal IL
Valldal IL
Valldal IL
Valldal IL

Lauparen IL
Lauparen IL
Lauparen IL
Lauparen IL
Valldal IL

Valldal IL

Lauparen IL



Gutar 9 ar (2008) 2km
Namn:
Henrik Myklebust Vestre
Hakon Overaa

Jenter 9 ar (2008) 2km
Namn:
Selma Midtbust Dyrkorn
Jenny Vikene

Gutar 10 ar (2007) 2km
Namn:
Sondre Viset Stokke
Jgrn Marius Myren
Eirik Vestre Walgermo
Leander A. Sgvik

Jenter 10 ar (2007) 2km
Namn:
Sigrid Eide Stavseng

Gutar 11 ar (2006) 2km
Namn:
Even Olai Vestre Rpkke
Sivert Vikene

Jenter 11 ar (2006) 2km
Namn:
Susanna Marie Tafjord

Gutar 12 ar (2005) 2km
Namn:
Sindre Fylling
Laurits Linge Glomnes
Jakob Overaa

Jenter 12 ar (2005) 2km
Namn:
Emma Sofie Nybraten

Fodselsar:

2008
2008

Fedselsar:

2008
2008

Fodselsar:

2007
2007
2007
2007

Fodselsar:

2007

Fedselsar:

2006
2006

Fodselsar:

2006

Fodselsar:

2005
2005
2005

Fodselsar:

2005

Klubb:
Valldal IL
Liabygda IL

Klubb:
Lauparen IL
Valldal IL

Klubb:
Stordal IL
Valldal IL
@rskog IL
Stordal IL

Klubb:
Liabygda IL

Klubb:
Stordal IL
Valldal IL

Klubb:
Stordal IL

Klubb:
Stordal IL
Valldal IL

Liabygda IL

Klubb:
Valldal IL

05:03
06:53
08:35

07:45



Gutar 13 ar (2004) 3km
Namn:
Jgrgen Hjelle
Ole Martin Viset Stokke

Jenter 13 ar (2004) 3km
Namn:
Eline Mathea Myren

Jenter 14 ar (2003) 3km
Namn:
Lone Lorgen @vrebust
Anne Sofie Tafjord

Gutar 15 ar (2002) 10km
Namn:
Eskil Linge Glomnes

Jenter 16 ar (2001) 5km
Namn:
Live Johanne Vestre Rgkke

Kvinner 5km
Namn:

Ingvild Bjgrhei
Hilde Wenge

Menn 10km
Namn:
Iver Matias Linge Glomnes
Anders Bredesen

Fodselsar:

2004
2004

Fedselsar:

2004

Fedselsar:

2003
2003

Fodselsar:

2002

Fodselsar:

2001

Fodselsar:

Fodselsar:

Klubb:
Stordal IL
Stordal IL

Klubb:
Valldal IL

Klubb:
Stordal IL
Stordal IL

Klubb:
Valldal IL

Klubb:
Stordal IL

Klubb:

NTNUI
Liabygda IL

Klubb:
Valldal IL
Sunnmgre tindebestiger
og badstueklubb

10:02
11:32

11:37

10:19
10:57

27,12

17:12

17.28
24.49

26.28
42.46



